
MODEL		 SEAT	 ARM				 FABRIC	 LEATHER	 WEIGHT/	 LIST
NUMBER	 NAME	 HEIGHT	 HEIGHT	 WIDTH	 DEPTH	 HEIGHT	 YARDS	 SQ FT	 VOLUME	 PRICE	 DESCRIPTION

Se a t i n gPG 14 2022  SPECIFICATION GUIDE & PRICE LIST

FT-1-CRD
FT-1-SOR
FT-1-SIY
FT-1-MGN
FT-1-PBL
FT-1-VBL
FT-1-LGY
FT-1-MGY
FT-1-TWH
FT-1-TBK

FT-2-CRD
FT-2-SOR
FT-2-SIY
FT-2-MGN
FT-2-PBL
FT-2-VBL
FT-2-LGY
FT-2-MGY
FT-2-TWH
FT-2-TBK

FT-3-CRD
FT-3-SOR
FT-3-SIY
FT-3-MGN
FT-3-PBL
FT-3-VBL
FT-3-LGY
FT-3-MGY
FT-3-TWH
FT-3-TBK

9.2 Lbs	

12.3 Lbs

11.4 Lbs

Fulton 4 Leg Chair
  Coral Red
  Signal Orange
  Signal Yellow
  May Green
  Pastel Blue
  Violet Blue
  Light Grey
  Mouse Grey
  Traffic White
  Traffic Black

Fulton 4 Leg Armchair
  Coral Red
  Signal Orange
  Signal Yellow
  May Green
  Pastel Blue
  Violet Blue
  Light Grey
  Mouse Grey
  Traffic White
  Traffic Black

Fulton Sled Chair
  Coral Red
  Signal Orange
  Signal Yellow
  May Green
  Pastel Blue
  Violet Blue
  Light Grey
  Mouse Grey
  Traffic White
  Traffic Black

$ 547

$ 727

$ 644

18.25"		 21.25"	 18"	 31"

18.25"		 23"	 18.75"	 31"

18.25" 23"	 18"	 31"

The Fulton chair is a multi-functional polypropylene shell 
chair with various types of legs and bases. The clean lines 
and subtle curves form an ergonomic seat shape, suitable 
for any learning and working space. Stackable up to 10 
chairs. Supplied fully assembled. 

Available in the following materials and colors:

Shell Color: 10 Polypropylene (PP) options

Coral Signal         Signal          May Pastel
Red Orange       Yellow         Green        Blue
(CRD)          (SOR)          (SIY) (MGN)       (PBL)

Violet          Light Mouse        Traffic         Traffic
Blue Grey Grey White          Black
(VBL) (LGY)          (MGY)         (TWH)         (TBK)

Frame Color: Powder Coated steel tube

Traffic
Black
(TBK) 

Fu l t o nPlastic & Wood/Metal Seating


